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SOUTH GRAND PRAIRIE HIGH SCHOOL  

GIRLS JUNIOR VARSITY BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2017-2018 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME 
Saturday Oct. 28 Scrimmage-Burleson Centennial Burleson Centennial TBA 
Monday Oct. 30 Scrimmage-Summit/LD Bell Home TBA 
Friday Nov. 3 Bishop Lynch Home 5:00 
Tuesday Nov. 7 Arlington Martin Away 6:00 
Thurs.-Sat Nov. 9-11 Colleyville Heritage Tournament Colleyville Heritage TBA 
Tuesday Nov. 14 Timberview Away 5:30 
Tuesday Nov. 21 Waco Midway Home 11:30 
Tuesday Nov. 28 Cleburne Away 5:00 
Thurs.-Sat. Nov. 30-Dec. 2 North Crowley Tournament Away TBA 
Friday Dec. 8 *Cedar Hill Away 7:30 
Tuesday Dec. 12 *DeSoto Home 7:30 
Friday Dec. 15 *Irving MacArthur  Home 7:30 
Tuesday Jan. 2 *Grand Prairie Away 7:30 
Friday Jan. 5 *Irving Home 7:30 
Tuesday Jan. 9 *Duncanville Away 7:30 
Friday Jan. 12 *Irving Nimitz Home 7:30 
Tuesday Jan. 16 *Cedar Hill Home 7:30 
Friday Jan. 19 *DeSoto Away 7:30 
Tuesday Jan. 23 *Irving MacArthur Away 7:30	
Friday Jan. 26 *Grand Prairie Home 7:30 
Tuesday Jan. 30 *Irving Away 7:30 
Friday Feb. 2 *Duncanville Home 7:30 
Tuesday Feb. 6 *Irving Nimitz Away 7:30 
*District	Games	
	
Head Coach: Samantha Morrow 

Assistant Coaches: Brion Raven, Theron Jackson, Taylor Shanahan and Vanessa Szymblowski 

Superintendent: Dr. Susan Hull 

Athletic Director:  Troy Mathieu 

Principals:  Donna Grant	


